
 

Back To School Night Links: 5pm-8pm 

 Teachers Attending Staff Email for Questions Meeting Link 

6 Ms. Malloy, Ms. Edwards, Mrs. McLean, Ms. Mannion, Ms. Richard, Ms. 
Dimino, Ms. Staples, Mrs. Azemi, Ms. Piccione 

Ms. Dimino 
ldimino@schools.nyc.gov 

6th Grade 
 

7 Ms. Edwards, Mrs. McLean, Ms. Brady, Mrs. Penteck, Ms. Bachan, Mr. 
Chang, Ms. Bornico, Ms. McGoldrick, Ms. Fisher-Gordon, Ms. 
Dominique, Mr. DeLise, Ms. Arnoth, Ms. Klein 

Mr. Chang 
jchang15@schools.nyc.gov  

7th Grade 

 
8 

Ms. Barnette, Mr. Laczynski, Mr. Leahy, Ms. E.Klein, Ms. Babiarz, Mr. 
Graber, Ms. Raynor, Mr. Ramjohn, Ms. McGoldrick, Mr. DeLise, Mr. 
Wettstein, Mr. Dempsey, Ms. Courtney, Ms. R.Klein 

Ms. Barnette 
abarnette2@schools.nyc.gov  

8th Grade 

9 Mr. R.Manzi, Mr. J. Akindayo, Mr. P.Toyo, Ms. K.Maher, Mr. G.Ramjohn, 
Mr. V. Raju, Mr. M.Graber, Ms. P.Seraphin, Ms. D.Dong, Ms. T.Shein, Ms. 
L.Gavidia, Ms. J. Perez, Mr. D. Post, Ms. Lamonakis 

Mr. Ramjohn 
gramjohn@schools.nyc.gov 
 

9th Grade 

10 Ms. Del Prete, Mr. Raju, Mr. Barrella, Mr. Scott, Mr. DeLise,  Mr. Fordyce, 
Ms. S. Abdulkareem, Ms. Dong, Mr. Manzi, Ms. Seraphin, Ms. Lamonakis 

Ms. Del Prete: 
kdelprete@schools.nyc.gov 

10th Grade 

11 Mr. Raju, Mr. Barrella, Mr. Scott, Ms. Manne; Ms. C. Leahy, Ms. 
Hernandez, Ms. Sistrunk, Mr. Ng, Mr. Raftery 

Ms. Hernandez  
mhernandez139@schools.nyc.gov  

11th Grade  

12 Mr. Raju, Ms. S. Fordyce, Mr. Supple, Mr. Scott, Ms. Manne; Ms. C. Leahy, 
Ms. Dreckett-Richards, Mr. Raftery 

Ms. Fordyce 
sfordyce@schools.nyc.gov 

12th Grade 
 

Channel View Physical Education and Athletics Website 

 

Help Link 

 

mailto:ldimino@schools.nyc.gov
http://meet.google.com/kek-pgkw-kdw
mailto:jchang15@schools.nyc.gov
https://meet.google.com/rxu-dpox-wim
mailto:abarnette2@schools.nyc.gov
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https://sites.google.com/schools.nyc.gov/channelviewphysicaleducation/home
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